Opis produktu

Pitch (inches)

Propeller Diameter (in.)
Hub Diameter

Hub Thickness

Shaft Diameter
Product Weight

Color
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Link do produktu: https://modele.sklep.pl/smiglo-apc-sfr-8x42-slow-fly-reversible-p-46029.html

Smigto APC SFR 8x4.2 Slow Fly Reversible

Cena
Dostepnos¢

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Oznaczenie producenta / Manufacturer designation: LPO8042SFR

12,23 z¢t
Dostepny
LP0O8042SFR
686661080874

APC

\m\;
N

0.50 in.
0.17 in.
5.5 mm
0.18 oz.
GREY
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